
Topic/Theme Department Name/Title Phone E-mail 

CAS, Dining, Meal Plans, 

Connections Account,Textbooks

Auxiliary Services John Donovan                                   

Director of Dining Services

5484 john.donovan@cortland.edu

Academic Support The Learning Center Esa Merson 4309 tlc@cortland.edu

Van Hoesen Hall, B-205 Director

Advisement Advisement and Transition 4726 advisement@cortland.edu

Room A-111, Memorial Library

Applied Learning Institute for Civic Engagement John Suarez 4391 john.suarez@cortland.edu

Moffett Center, 102 Director, Service-Learning Coordinator 

and Co-Managing Editor, JoSE

Athletics Athletics 4953 athletics@cortland.edu

Park Center

Campus Activities, Greek Affairs   

Off-Campus Living 

Campus Activities and Corey Union Office 

Corey Union, 412

Sandra Wohlleber                             

Associate Director

5769 sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu

Leadership, Community Campus Activities and Corey Union Office Mary Kate Morris 2034 marykate.morris@cortland.edu

Development Corey Union, 404 Associate Director

Career Services Career Services Nan Pasquarello 4715 nan.pasquarello@cortland.edu

VH, B-5 Director

Civic Engagement, Voting Institute for Civic Engagement John Suarez 4391 john.suarez@cortland.edu

Moffett, 102 Director, Service-Learning Coordinator 

and Co-Managing Editor, JoSE

Counseling and Wellness Services Conley Counseling Center Roueida Ghadban 4728 roueida.ghadban@cortland.edu

Van Hoesen Hall, B-44 Director

Disability Awareness Disability Resources Jeremy Zhe-Heimerman 2358 jeremy.zhe-heimerman@cortland.edu

Memorial Library, B-121 Assistant Director

Dowd Gallery and Visual Arts Dowd Gallery/Art & Art History Scott Oldfield 4216 scott.oldfield@cortland.edu

Dowd Fine Arts Center, 106 Gallery Interim Director

Equity and Inclusion Institutional Equity and Inclusion Office Lorraine Lopez-Janove 2194 lorraine.lopezjanove@cortland.edu

Miller, 404C Chief Diversity And Inclusion Officer

Personal Finance 101 Financial Aid Office Lindsay Martin 4717 financial.aid@cortland.edu

Miller, 209 Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Health and Wellness Health Promotion Lauren Scagnelli 2066 lauren.scagnelli@cortland.edu

Corey Union, 202 Health Educator

Leadership (Leadership House) Residence Life and Housing Connor Gannon 4724 Connor.gannon@cortland.edu

Van Hoesen Hall, B-33

Assistant Director of Residence Life and 

Housing for Marketing and Technology
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LGBTQ Resources Cortland LGBTQ Center Regina Cuddeback                             

Sexual Health Educator                   

607-753-0234   

ex. 253                      

rcuddeback@familycs.org     

Mike Doughty                                      

Program Coordinator

607-756-8970 

ex. 253   

mdoughty@familycs.org

Library Services and Tours Memorial Library Lauren Delaubell 2288 lauren.delaubell@cortland.edu

Associate Librarian/Information 

Literacy/Instruction Coordinator

Multicultural Life and Diversity Multicultural Life and Diversity MLDO Presentation Request Form 2336 multicultural.life@cortland.edu

Corey Union, 407 A

Nutrition Services CAS Nutrition Services Carolyn Allen 5773 CAS.dietitian@cortland.edu

Cortland Dining Registered Dietitian

NYPIRG Corey Union, 215 Marissa Pappas mpappas@nypirg.org

Off Campus Living Campus Activities and Corey Union Sandra Wohlleber 5769 sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu

Corey Union, 412 Associate Director

Recreational Sports Recreational Sports                                     

Student Life Center, 1201 Matthew Nuesell                        Assistant 

Director of                Recreational Sports

5704 matthew.nuesell@cortland.edu

Reflective Listening,              

Deliberative Dialogues

Moffett, 102 John Suarez 4391 john.suarez@cortland.edu

Registration Registrar's Office                                               

Miller, 203 Registrar's Office

4702 registrar@cortland.edu

Interpersonal Violence Prevention, 

Sexual Assult, Relationship Violence, 

Stalking, Sexual Harrassment 

Awareness and Bystander 

Intervention 

Title IX Office                                                   

Miller, 309

Maggie Wetter                               

Director of Title IX and Affirmative Action 

Investigator

2263 titleix@cortland.edu

Sexual Assault, Partner Violence YWCA of Cortland Aid to Victims jsmith@cortlandywca.org

and Stalking of Violence (AVV) info@cortlandywca.org

Sexual Health Cortland LGBTQ Center Regina Cuddeback/Mike Doughty Sexual 

Health Educator/Program Coordinator

607-756-8970 rcuddeback@familycs.org       

mdoughty@familycs.org

Student Conduct Corey Union, B-409 Becky Nadzadi/Mike Pitaro 4725 rebecca.nadzadi@cortland.edu

Director of Student Conduct/Associate 

Director of Student Conduct

Student Involvement Corey Union, 217 Student Government Association 4816 sga@cortland.edu
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Student Life Center Student Life Center, 1201B Eve Mascoli 5805 eve.mascoli@cortland.edu

Assistant Director of Campus Recreation 

for Facilities and Aquatics

Study Abroad International Programs Hugh Anderson 2209 studyabroad@cortland.edu

Old Main, 219 Assistant Director of Study Abroad

Substance Abuse, Harm Reduction Counseling and Wellness Services                          

Van Hoesen B-1

Marissa Whitaker                        

Prevention Educator

2066 marissa.whitaker@cortland.edu

Teaching Materials Center (TMC) Memorial Library Lisa Czirr 4009 lisa.czirr@cortland.edu

Teaching Materials Center Librarian

University Police, Safety, Law 

Enforcement, Security Issues

University Police                                                 

Whitaker Hall, Room 110

Erik Merlin                                 

Lieutenant Officer

4199 erik.merlin@cortland.edu

Writing Center Writing Center Michael Turner 5833 writingcenter@cortland.edu

Brockway Hall, 216 michael.turner@cortland.edu
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